Under 14/F - Prima fase girone Al

classifica completa 3° giornata

SQUADRA
Folgore San Miniato

TN

P

Volley Project Livorno

MultiRENT lItalia VCC

B @

Sei Rose Rosignano

Unionvolley Piombino

risultati della 3° giornata

08/11/2025 15:30
Palestra Don Vivaldi Piazza Don
Vivaldi - SAN MINIATO

08/11/2025 15:30
Pala Pediatrica Via Pastore, 32 -
CASCIAVOLA

www.volleyclubcascinese.com

PT G
7 3
5 2
3 2
2 2
1 3

Folgore San Miniato

MultiRENT lItalia VCC

RIPOSA

3-0

25-14 25-9 25-16

0-3

19-25 11-25 21-25

Qs PF PS
2,000 256 221
3,000 183 134
0,750 147 150
0,800 173 202
0,333 218 270

Unionvolley Piombino

@ Volley Project Livorno
/

F Sei Rose Rosignano

QP
1,158

1,366

0,980

0,856

0,807
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